
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 2, 2012

250 Motocross

TOYOTA THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  1554.5271

70 K. Roczen  1255.1132

20 J. Barcia  1455.3803

17 E. Tomac  1455.4604

38 M. Musquin  356.0555

58 W. Hahn  1356.4526

96 K. Peters  356.4837

30 A. Martin  1056.5808

136 J. Nelson  1356.6609

956 B. Wharton  356.84310

23 G. Swanepoel  1656.84711

57 J. Canada  1056.86112

715 P. Nicoletti  456.92713

44 J. Anderson  1057.09714

19 K. Cunningham  1557.09815

37 M. Stewart  357.12516

9 I. Tedesco  1557.15717

84 K. Rusk  1357.54618

166 D. Tedder  1557.55919

51 T. Baker  1357.59520

404 Z. Freeberg  1357.68121

126 H. Hewitt  1157.68222

133 M. Tedder  1457.94223

244 R. Zimmer  458.76424

535 J. Peters  1258.77825

211 T. Tapia  359.62426

631 I. Pazos  1259.70727

296 T. Whitmarsh  1259.71228

644 G. Eckman  459.81029

655 J. Pauk  1559.81630

918 M. Akaydin  1459.87131

670 D. Schmoke  121:00.06032

93 A. Catanzaro  41:00.16133

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  151:00.18534

862 O. Barbaree  31:00.23035

854 L. Powell  151:00.30736

536 E. Meusling  41:01.13337

919 S. Rhinehart  141:01.23538

328 C. Crawford  121:01.24939

929 T. Bell  31:02.27540

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

70 K. Roczen  1224.8511

12 B. Baggett  1525.0662

20 J. Barcia  1325.2383

44 J. Anderson  625.5164

17 E. Tomac  1025.5885

57 J. Canada  925.7696

37 M. Stewart  1425.8367

19 K. Cunningham  1625.8908

715 P. Nicoletti  525.9129

96 K. Peters  1425.93110

38 M. Musquin  526.00411

956 B. Wharton  226.06612

58 W. Hahn  1226.07513

404 Z. Freeberg  426.12314

30 A. Martin  1626.12415

9 I. Tedesco  626.23816

136 J. Nelson  1126.32317

244 R. Zimmer  826.38118

23 G. Swanepoel  1426.40319

84 K. Rusk  526.45120

51 T. Baker  526.49821

166 D. Tedder  1026.60822

211 T. Tapia  926.63223

126 H. Hewitt  626.71824

296 T. Whitmarsh  627.04325

535 J. Peters  727.11826

93 A. Catanzaro  527.42827

918 M. Akaydin  827.64328

133 M. Tedder  1227.74829

670 D. Schmoke  1427.87130

328 C. Crawford  627.91231

536 E. Meusling  427.97532

854 L. Powell  728.02333

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  1128.29034

631 I. Pazos  528.30235

644 G. Eckman  628.45436

862 O. Barbaree  528.66237

655 J. Pauk  928.72138

929 T. Bell  329.10539

919 S. Rhinehart  329.20640

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  1451.8691

20 J. Barcia  1552.4922

70 K. Roczen  1552.8053

17 E. Tomac  1452.8664

38 M. Musquin  952.9475

19 K. Cunningham  1653.8056

37 M. Stewart  1453.8867

57 J. Canada  1453.8948

956 B. Wharton  1553.9269

44 J. Anderson  1354.02610

58 W. Hahn  1654.30511

84 K. Rusk  1654.50612

30 A. Martin  1654.60113

136 J. Nelson  754.65214

715 P. Nicoletti  654.69715

23 G. Swanepoel  1554.91416

244 R. Zimmer  1554.96417

9 I. Tedesco  955.06918

404 Z. Freeberg  755.08119

126 H. Hewitt  655.18020

166 D. Tedder  1555.27521

96 K. Peters  655.50622

51 T. Baker  855.75623

535 J. Peters  1555.85324

133 M. Tedder  1555.88325

211 T. Tapia  556.00326

670 D. Schmoke  856.27727

655 J. Pauk  1556.33928

296 T. Whitmarsh  856.98029

854 L. Powell  1556.99930

644 G. Eckman  657.05131

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  1557.33332

918 M. Akaydin  857.33433

631 I. Pazos  1157.48234

536 E. Meusling  657.66735

93 A. Catanzaro  357.69236

328 C. Crawford  758.04637

919 S. Rhinehart  1258.69938

929 T. Bell  159.41439

862 O. Barbaree  1259.41840
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